AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
0 P.O. BOX 265
OGDENSBURG, NY
U.S.A. 13669-0265
TEL: (315) 472-5270
FAX: (613) 226-2802
TEL: 1-800-265-6681 %

Following our telephone conversation of September 5th, I am
pleased to offer the following revised quotation:
Model designation:
Output amplitude:
Input pulse:
Rise, fall time:
Pulse width:
PRF:
Max duty cycle:
DC output:
Prime power:
Chassis size:
-Connectors:
AV-144A1-UM2-PS.
+6.0 Volts to 50 Ohms (fixed).
+3 to +5 Volts (to 1K).
<¢ 2.0 ns (typically 1.5 ns).
10 ns to DC.
0 to 25 MHz.
100%.
Includes a BNC output connector
which provides 0 to +5 VDC (500 mA
max). Controlled by a front panel
one turn control. ~
120/240V, 50-60 Hz.
4" x 8" x 12",
Pulse: SMA.
DC: BNC.
Price:
Delivery:
Option available:
Thank you for your
call me again (
information.
Regards
Dr. Walter Chudobiak
Chief Engineer
WC: pr
$1,598.00 US each, FOB destination.
Note that this price includes our
standard 5% academic discount.
60 days ARO.
-LV option. Accepts input trigger
pulses in the range of +1.0 to +5.0
Volts (rather than the standard
+3.0 to +5.0 Volts). To specify
this option, add the suffix -LV to
the model number and add $298.00 US